Resultat — Asaklitts utmaningen

2020-09-19
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Arne Holmer
Hans Andersson
Anders Malmberg
Hans-Erik Lang
Kalle Wegerfelt
Tommy Lundqvist
Bertil Karlsson
Hans Kack

Karl Matsch

Leif Akerblom
Karl-Erik Andersson
UIf Lofgren
Anders Claesson
Eric Ost

André Strauss
Ingemar Lind
John Vallin
Roland Berg

Olle Rénnols

Tryggve Ottosson
Svante Lindgren
Erik Wadman
Jonny Hansson

Stefan Lund
Jonas Lang
Tord Norell

Jan Lindberg
Tomas Fors
Kalle Ostgren
Goran Mansson
Erik Stigsmark
Anders Berg
Anders S Nyberg
UIf K. Rask
Lars Gustafsson

Ola Jernstrom
Magnus Fredriksson
Magnus Hjorth
Jorgen Fernvik
Mattias Robertson
Olof Eriksson
Conny Eriksson

Hakan Eriksson
Anders Oksvold
Urban André

UIf Fredriksson
Jesper Svedberg
Roger Tynell

(19/19)

IFK Mora OK
Vasterbergslagens OL
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Vasterbergslagens OL
Vasterbergslagens OL
Bjursas OK
Hjobygdens OK
Dalaportens OL

OK Kare

Stora Tuna OK

IFK Mora OK

Stora Tuna OK

IFK Mora OK
Domnarvets GOIF
Startgrupp 1

IFK Mora OK

OK Hedstrémmen
Séaterbygdens OK
Saterbygdens OK

(4/4)
Vasterbergslagens OL
Korsnas IF OK

IFK Mora OK
Bromma-Vallingby SOK

(12/12)

OK Linné

Stora Tuna OK

IFK Mora OK

Korsnas IF OK
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
OK Kare

Stigmannen Karlshamns OK
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Domnarvets GOIF
Saterbygdens OK

IFK Mora OK

OK Kare

(717)

Avesta OK
Korsnas IF OK
Domnarvets GOIF
Stora Tuna OK
Centrum OK

IFK Mora OK

IFK Mora OK

(11/711)

Malungs OK Skogsmardarna
OK Kare

Svardsjo SOK

Stora Tuna OK

OK Kare

IFK Mora OK

Tid
41:19
43:18
43:46
44:23
45:18
53:15
1:01:09
1:01:37
1:03:50
1:04:04
1:05:02
1:18:46
1:24:29
1:39:21
2:34:33
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Ej start

Tid
49:16
51:03
58:12
1:06:34

Tid
43:33
44:22
47:01
52:02
59:22
1:02:16
1:04:26
1:05:12
1:06:59
1:07:28
1:12:28
1:12:45

Tid
41:40
45:29
48:06
1:11:12
1:17:56
1:26:24
Utg.

Tid

42:03
42:05
42:37
52:07
52:44
53:10

MeOS 2020-09-23 07:47:32, H65, (1/6)

Efter

+1:59
+2:27
+3:04
+3:59
+11:56
+19:50
+20:18
+22:31
+22:45
+23:43
+37:27
+43:10
+58:02
+113:14

Efter

+1:47
+8:56
+17:18

Efter

+0:49

+3:28

+8:29

+15:49
+18:43
+20:53
+21:39
+23:26
+23:55
+28:55
+29:12

Efter

+3:49
+6:26

+29:32
+36:16
+44:44

Efter

+0:02
+0:34
+10:04
+10:41
+11:07
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Dan Hoérnell
Hans Nykvist
Martin Forsslund
Andreas Stamer
Johan Lundberg

Rikard Claesson
Stefan Sveder
Mats Hornell

Bengt Leandersson

Johan Backman
Karl Walheim

Jesper Kullin Alfredsson

Lasse Jansson
Martin Hammarberg
Kristian Dahlstrom
Erik Fernlund
Rickard Borjesson
Johan Hallgren
Fredrik Persson
Erik Folkesson Blom
Greger Tysk

Linus Larsson
Johan Sonesson
Fredrik Karlsson
Olov Ericson

Erik Nordkvist
Henrik Brus

Albin Lilliestrém
Anders Hakansson

Jesper Berg
Thobias Brodin

William Oksvold
Alfred Danielsson
Pontus Allmungs
Joel Allmungs
David Thapper
Per Pulkkinen
Elias Hornell
Vidar Brodén
Axel Grafnings
Liam Camilo Eklund
Malte Séderlund

Hugo Claesson
Nils Stabi

Walter Oksvold
Viktor Kullman
Nils Sernfalt
Gustav Norberg
Noah Tysk
Lukas Naas
Alexis André
Neo Gunnarsson

Saterbygdens OK
Stora Tuna OK
Gavle OK
Saterbygdens OK
OK Kare

(4/4)

Stora Tuna OK
Domnarvets GOIF
Domnarvets GOIF
Alvdalens IF OK

(20 / 20)

Malungs OK Skogsmardarna

OK Kare
Langhundra IF
Gavle OK

Malungs OK Skogsmardarna

IFK Mora OK
OK Tisaren

Malungs OK Skogsmardarna

Bjursas OK
Domnarvets GOIF
IFK Mora OK

OK Kare

OK Kare

Gagnefs OK

Goteborg-Majorna OK

Alfta-Osa OK
Gagnefs OK

Vasterbergslagens OL
Malungs OK Skogsmardarna

OK Kare

(2/12)
Domnarvets GOIF
IFK Mora OK

(11/11)

OK Kare

IFK Mora OK
Leksands OK
Leksands OK
Vasteras SOK
Leksands OK
Domnarvets GOIF
Leksands OK
Grycksbo IF OK
Stora Tuna OK
Karlsbyhedens OK

(12/12)

Stora Tuna OK
OK Kare

OK Kare

Stora Tuna OK
Leksands OK
Stora Tuna OK
OK Kare

OK Kare
Svardsjo SOK
Leksands OK

57:37
1:04:28
1:09:21
Felst.
Ej start

Tid
43:49
1:11:22
1:11:52
Felst.

Tid
43:16
44:08
47:14
48:25
49:47
50:24
50:28
51:16
54:34
55:37
55:40
56:08
57:11
58:22
1:02:14
1:03:29
1:05:57
1:09:00
Felst.
Ej start

Tid
1:18:34
Felst.

Tid
26:25
26:56
35:29
40:23
48:37
57:25
1:02:08
Felst.
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start

Tid

15:21
15:56
16:17
16:38
17:31
18:25
21:45
22:50
23:29
28:57

MeOS 2020-09-23 07:47:32, H45, (2/6)

+15:34
+22:25
+27:18

Efter

+27:33
+28:03

Efter

+0:52
+3:58
+5:09
+6:31
+7:08
+7:12
+8:00
+11:18
+12:21
+12:24
+12:52
+13:55
+15:06
+18:58
+20:13
+22:41
+25:44

Efter

Efter

+0:31
+9:04
+13:58
+22:12
+31:00
+35:43

Efter

+0:35
+0:56
+1:17
+2:10
+3:04
+6:24
+7:29
+8:08
+13:36
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Emil Li Eklund
Jonatan Haglund

Melker Sundstrém
Elliot Tysk

Love Forsslund
Erik Grafnings
Malte Martensson
Bosse Back

Egil Brodén
Oskar Kullman

Karin Rabe
Lisbeth Hornell
Ing-Marie Mozélius
Eva Halvarson
Inger Lindholm

Kane Andersson

Anna-Lena Andersson

Birgit Akerblom
Jannike Wahlberg
Marie Malmberg
Gunilla Maria Brus
Marianne Rupp
Siv Svahn

Hillevi Eriksson
Ewa Lundberg
Annlouise Almqyvist
Gunilla Rylander
Mia Gustafsson
Eva Lang

Gunnel Rask

Ellinor Persson
Izabell Birklin
Ann-Sofie Brink
Weronica Morell
Berit Gummus
Lena Liljefors
Marica Tynell
Siv Brodin

Helena Norberg
Elenore André
Elisabeth Akarbjar

Catharina Asp

Ingrid Alexandersson

Linda Naas
Ingela Eriksson
Hanna Holmstrom
Frida Ohlund
Gunilla Grafnings

Stora Tuna OK
IFK Hedemora OK

(8/8)
Leksands OK
OK Kare

Gavle OK
Grycksbo IF OK
Leksands OK
Leksands OK
Leksands OK
Stora Tuna OK

(515)

Ulriksbergs IK
Domnarvets GOIF
Stora Tuna OK
OK Kare

Fjaras AIK

(8/8)

IFK Mora OK
Vasterbergslagens OL
Stora Tuna OK

OK Kare

Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Vasterbergslagens OL
OLG Thun

IFK Mora OK

(717)

OK Linné

IK Vikings OK
IFK Mora OK
Stora Tuna OK
OK Kare

Stora Tuna OK
IFK Mora OK

(8/8)

Stora Tuna OK

OK Kare

Stigmannen Karlshamns OK
OK Kare

IFK Mora OK

Avesta OK

IFK Mora OK

IFK Mora OK

(3/3)

Stora Tuna OK
Svardsjo SOK
IFK Mora OK

(717)

IFK Mora OK
Stora Tuna OK
OK Kare

Gavle OK

IFK Hedemora OK
Saterbygdens OK
Grycksbo IF OK

32:36
Ej start

Tid
12:03
12:06
14:46
16:13
17:25
21:41
Ej start
Ej start

Tid
52:13
58:33
1:00:15
1:19:53
1:20:05

Tid
38:38
39:13
45:34
47:30
51:32
53:35
1:45:32
Ej start

Tid
38:31
43:05
49:09
53:31
1:00:46
1:29:11
Felst.

Tid
52:15
53:20
53:48
56:25
1:11:21
1:32:24
Felst.
Felst.

Tid
44:39
52:15
1:12:49

Tid
43:50
47:12
52:08
53:58
1:02:18
Felst.
Felst.

MeOS 2020-09-23 07:47:32, H12, (3/6)

+17:15

Efter

+0:03
+2:43
+4:10
+5:22
+9:38

Efter

+6:20
+8:02
+27:40
+27:52

Efter

+0:35
+6:56
+8:52
+12:54
+14:57
+66:54

Efter

+4:34

+10:38
+15:00
+22:15
+50:40

Efter

+1:05
+1:33
+4:10
+19:06
+40:09

Efter

+7:36
+28:10

Efter

+3:22
+8:18
+10:08
+18:28
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Katarina Svahn
Elin Tysk

Anna Marsell
Eva Elfving
Emelie Walheim

Emelie Brudin
Lilian Palm

Linnea Stamer
Enni Lundberg

Signe Eriksson Bjorling
Tilde Sveder

Svea Forsslund

Ester Simonen

Filippa Hemmingsson
Fanny Hemmingsson
Alma Jéhnemark
Hedda Mattsson

Maja Maxén
Moa Jaderberg
Elsa Norgren
Lova Wilén
Sandra Franz
Alice Funke
Felicia Bjorkman
Frida Brudin
Linnea Jaderberg
Nora Aldin
Esther Hellman
Maja Sveder

Eimy André

Klara Sernfalt
Alva Jaderberg
Lovisa Kajs

Anja Nordenstrém
Hanna Thapper
Minna Gunnarsson
Kajsa Wilén

Ebba Maxén
Wilda Rydqvist
Olivia Stolt

Inskolning
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Melker Granlund
Arild Frisk Andersson
Samuel Naas

Signe Ruth

Sixten Fredriksson
Sigrid Goras Falk
Viktor Back

Ebba Ekstrém

(5/5)
Alfta-Osa OK
OK Kare

Stora Tuna OK
Stora Tuna OK
Arla IF

(2/2)
IFK Mora OK
HJS-Vansbro OK

(2/2)
Saterbygdens OK
OK Kare

(8/8)
Domnarvets GOIF
Domnarvets GOIF
Gavle OK

Stora Tuna OK
Stora Tuna OK
Stora Tuna OK
Stora Tuna OK
Alfta-Osa OK

(12/12)

Stora Tuna OK
Leksands OK
Domnarvets GOIF
Leksands OK
Leksands OK
Leksands OK
Domnarvets GOIF
IFK Mora OK
Leksands OK
Stora Tuna OK
Leksands OK
Domnarvets GOIF

(11/11)
Svardsjo SOK
Leksands OK
Leksands OK
IFK Mora OK
Domnarvets GOIF
Vasteras SOK
Leksands OK
Leksands OK
Stora Tuna OK
Alvdalens IF OK
Leksands OK

(26 / 26)

IK Jarl Réattvik
Avesta OK

OK Kare

IK Jarl Rattvik
Stora Tuna OK
Leksands OK
Leksands OK
Leksands OK

Tid

41:59
44:12
47:11
51:25
Felst.

Tid
1:04:04
Ej start

Tid
1:20:30
Ej start

Tid
32:46
34:04
36:14
43:57
50:00
51:58
59:30
Ej start

Tid
15:38
16:10
16:18
16:29
17:20
18:48
21:25
22:52
23:05
24:25
30:30
Ej start

Tid

11:36
13:07
13:08
13:51
14:00
14:12
14:33
15:32
16:02
16:44
18:39

Tid

18:29
18:33
19:05
19:43
19:57
20:28
21:50
22:24

MeOS 2020-09-23 07:47:32, D21, (4/6)

Efter

+2:13
+5:12
+9:26

Efter

Efter

Efter

+1:18
+3:28
+11:11
+17:14
+19:12
+26:44

Efter

+0:32
+0:40
+0:51
+1:42
+3:10
+5:47
+7:14
+7:27
+8:47
+14:52

Efter

+1:31
+1:32
+2:15
+2:24
+2:36
+2:57
+3:56
+4:26
+5:08
+7:03

Efter

+0:04
+0:36
+1:14
+1:28
+1:59
+3:21
+3:55



9. Karl Ekstrom
10.  Hugo Martensson
11.  Lisa Bastiaans
12.  Ivar Claesson
13.  Joar Lofas
14. Ronja Roos
15.  Gustav Engstrém
16.  Astrid Pulkkinen
17.  Vidar Lindh
18.  Zheng-you Yvell
19. Elias Edman
20. Charlie Normand
21.  Samuel Normand
22.  Charlize Rydqyvist
23.  Axel Falk
Filip Elfving
Ebbe Grubbstrém
Joel Grubbstrom
Svar 5
1. Bjorn Kajs
Svar 3
1. Therese Sveder
2. Sebastian Akarbjar
3. Malin Rylander
4. Jan Olof Dahlstrém
5. Gunnar Winther
6. Mikael Stévling
7. Anna-Karin Eriksson

Bernt Lofkvist

Medelsvar 4 km
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Mathilda Ruus
Jan Kinsten
Thomas Pettersson

Maria Eld Pettersson

Barbro Stigsmark
Jessica Eriksson
Matilda Hedlund
Julius Premberg
Helena Thunstrém
Per-Erik Thunstrom
Anders Eklund
Lennart Tagtstrom
Sofia Persson
Axel Sandberg
Henrik Naas
Katarina Svartling

Anna Oksvold
Signe Nilsson
Eskil Stamer
Albin Tynell
Erik Lindberg
Towe Simonen

Liana Camilo Eklund

Mycket I4tt 2

1.
2.

Hilda Elfving
Sixten Ruth

Leksands OK
Leksands OK
Leksands OK
Stora Tuna OK
Domnarvets GOIF
Leksands OK
Stora Tuna OK
Leksands OK
Leksands OK
Leksands OK
Leksands OK
Leksands OK
Leksands OK
Alvdalens IF OK
Leksands OK
Domnarvets GOIF
Leksands OK
Leksands OK

(1/1)
IFK Mora OK

(8/8)

Domnarvets GOIF

IFK Mora OK

Stora Tuna OK

Bjursas OK

Startgrupp 1
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Norbergs OK

Bjursas OK

(16 /16)

Domnarvets GOIF
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Domnarvets GOIF
Domnarvets GOIF
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Domnarvets GOIF
Leksands OK

Stora Tuna OK

Korsnas IF OK

Korsnas IF OK

Stora Tuna OK
Domnarvets GOIF
Domnarvets GOIF
Domnarvets GOIF

OK Kare

Domnarvets GOIF

(717)

OK Kare
Leksands OK
Séaterbygdens OK
IFK Mora OK
Korsnas IF OK
Stora Tuna OK
Stora Tuna OK

(18/18)
Domnarvets GOIF
IK Jarl Rattvik

22:28
22:39
23:00
24:06
24:08
28:03
28:48
29:32
30:00
31:07
31:08
31:47
31:50
34:22
34:34
Ej start
Ej start

Tid
1:05:24

Tid
51:03
55:17
56:29
1:02:16
1:07:19
1:10:06
1:31:45
Felst.

Tid
37:55
38:29
41:39
50:04
58:09
58:59
1:03:20
1:08:43
1:14:07
1:14:22
1:21:48
Felst.
Felst.
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start

Tid
23:29
27:28
28:30
33:39
33:57
34:56
Ej start

Tid
16:15
16:35

MeOS 2020-09-23 07:47:32, Inskolning, (5/6)

+3:59
+4:10
+4:31
+5:37
+5:39
+9:34
+10:19
+11:03
+11:31
+12:38
+12:39
+13:18
+13:21
+15:53
+16:05

Efter

Efter

+4:14
+5:26
+11:13
+16:16
+19:03
+40:42

Efter

+0:34

+3:44

+12:09
+20:14
+21:04
+25:25
+30:48
+36:12
+36:27
+43:53

Efter

+3:59
+5:01
+10:10
+10:28
+11:27

Efter

+0:20
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1.
12.
13.
14.

William Bjérkman
Charlie Sveder
Vilma Engstrém
Agnes Fandriks
Amelia Li Eklund
Axel Stenback
Stella Simonen
Leonard Hoérnell Ohlund
Kerstin Norgren
Alvar Lindh

Alva Aldin

Eskil Lofas

Aron Soderlund
Lova Holmstréom
Rasmus Paulsen
Victor Haglund

Domnarvets GOIF
Domnarvets GOIF
Stora Tuna OK
Leksands OK
Stora Tuna OK
Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK
Stora Tuna OK
Saterbygdens OK
Domnarvets GOIF
Leksands OK
Stora Tuna OK
Domnarvets GOIF
Karlsbyhedens OK
IFK Hedemora OK
Leksands OK

IFK Hedemora OK

MeOS 2020-09-23 07:47:32, Mycket latt 2, (6/6)

16:39
18:51
19:32
20:20
25:15
26:05
26:15
26:50
28:08
29:04
32:28
38:04
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start
Ej start

+0:24
+2:36
+3:17
+4:05
+9:00
+9:50
+10:00
+10:35
+11:53
+12:49
+16:13
+21:49



